Position

Maintenance Il

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance |

Maintenance Superintendent

Janitor

Automotive Equipment
Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Beaumont Cherry Valley
Recreation and Park District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$48,655

$36,864

$33,999

$31,528

$25,429

$24,706

$14,514

$13,639

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,885

$10,607

$10,665

$10,793

$5,909

$2,017

$1,611

$0



